Resolved, That the Supervisor of the City Record be directed to transmit to the 

Board of Estimate and Apportionment for its consideration the following: 
Resolved, That the Board of Estimate and Apportionment be requested to transfer 

from some unexpended balance the sum of ninety-five thousand (95,000) dollars to the 
appropriation made to the Board of City Record for the year 1904, entitled " Publication 
of the CITY Recoan," the amount of said appropriation being insufficient; and 

Resolved, That the Board of Estimate and Apportionment be requested to transfer 
from some unexpended balance the sum of twenty-five thousand (25,000) dollars to•the 
appropriation made to the Board of City Record for the year 1904, entitled " Printing, 
Stationery and Blankbooks for City Departments and Offices," the amount of such appro-
priation being insufficient; and 

Resolved, That the Board of Estimate and Apportionment be requested to transfer